Tolland County Agricultural Center, INC

24 Hyde Ave, Vernon, CT 06066 860-875-5714

Rental Rates

Office Building Meeting Room:
With Kitchen:

Activities Building:
With Kitchen:
Without Kitchen:
Kitchen Only:

Green Barn:

Red Barn:

White Barn:
Horse Show Ring:

Includes 2 Secretary Booths, Phones, and Lavatory.
Does NOT include Public Address System.

Grounds:

Includes Exclusive Use of the Grounds and Toilet Facility.

Public Address System:
Allows Paging from All Phones on the Grounds
And Amplifier in Horse Show Rings & Buildings

Holden Pavilion:

$110
$180

$495
$415
$415
$200
$385
$465

$385

$465

$550

$85

$275

July 21, 2021



