Tolland County Agricultural Center, INC

24 Hyde Ave, Vernon, CT 06066 860-875-5714

Rental Rates

Office Building Meeting Room: With Kitchen:	\$110 \$180
<u>Activities Building:</u> With Kitchen: Without Kitchen: Kitchen Only:	\$495 \$415 \$415 \$200
<u>Green Barn:</u>	\$385
Red Barn:	\$465
White Barn:	\$385
<u>Horse Show Ring:</u> Includes 2 Secretary Booths, Phones, and Lavatory. Does <u>NOT</u> include Public Address System.	\$465
<u>Grounds:</u> Includes Exclusive Use of the Grounds and Toilet Facility.	\$550
<u>Public Address System:</u> Allows Paging from All Phones on the Grounds And Amplifier in Horse Show Rings & Buildings	\$85
Holden Pavilion:	\$275